Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2023 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
LWS - CAN
LED Canopy
Description Technical Specifications
The LWS-CAN Low Profile Medium Surface Mount luminaire is available with an optical

WORKMEN SERIES
Ordering Information
LWS-CAN – Options / Ordering Example: LWS-CAN-27-DB-1-40
Options & Accessories
Wattage Color Voltage Color Temperature
27 - 27 Watts DB - Dark Bronze 1 - 120-277V 30 - 3000K
54 - 54 Watts CC - Custom Color 2 - 347-480V 40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
PC1 - 120-277V
BB - Battery Backup 90 Minutes1
BBC - Battery Backup – Cold Start -20C, 90 Minutes1
1. 120-277V Models Only
Model Watts Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
LWS-CAN-27 27W 2735 101 2774 103 2890 107